
 
EMPLOYEE APPEALS COMMITTEE – TIMETABLE 2019-2020 

 

 

PLEASE NOTE ALL MEETINGS START AT 10.00AM  
 

Reports to Committee Officer by 
12 noon 

Agenda 
Issue 

Meeting Room 

    

Friday 2 August 2019 Thursday 22 August 2019 Friday 30 August 2019 Council Chambers  

Friday 30 August 2019 Thursday 19 September 2019 Friday 27 September 2019 Council Chambers 

Friday 27 September 2019 Thursday 17 October 2019 Friday 25 October 2019 Council Chambers 

Friday 1 November 2019 Thursday 21 November 2019 Friday 29 November 2019 Council Chambers 

Wednesday 6 November 2019 Tuesday 27 November 2019 Wednesday 4 December 2019 Council Chambers 

Friday 27 December 2019 Thursday 9 January 2020 Friday 17 January 2020 Council Chambers 

Friday 31 January 2020 Thursday 20 February 2020 Friday 28 February 2020 Council Chambers  

Friday 21 February 2020 Thursday 12 March 2020 Friday 20 March 2020 Council Chambers 

Friday 27 March 2020 Thursday 16 April 2020 Friday 24 April 2020  Council Chambers 

Friday 1 May 2020 Thursday 21 May 2020 Friday 29 May 2020 Council Chambers 

Friday 29 May 2020 Thursday 18 June 2010 Friday 26 June 2020  Council Chambers  

 

PLEASE NOTE ALL MEETINGS START AT 10.00AM 
 


